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Ravenstruther coal terminal

Bings reclamation8

7
8
22
23

Ross bing
Cadzow
Auchlochan No.9
Bellfield

Bings existing
Newton
Loanend/Spittal
Craignowe - Blantyre
Calderside/Auchentibber
Auchentibber/Parkneuk
Udston
Quarter
Mid Quarter
Merryton
Millburn
Overwood
Lochead/Broomfield
Law - Shawgill
Carluke - Castlehill
Kilncadzow - Leemuir
Kilncadzow - Gateside
Kilncadzow - Drums
Haywood
Tarbrax
Douglas Water

1
2
3
4
5
6
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
24

8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
19
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Working mineral sites6
Bardykes
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Ethylene pipeline

Motorway
High use HGV routes
Accident risk routes
'A' class roads

Construction aggregates 
(rock, sand and gravel)

Coal and Fireclay

Areas of sensitivity

Resist mineral working
(see maps on reverse)


